March 26, 2009

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO REENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2018

- Page 1, line 2, remove "to provide for an audit;", replace "transfers" with "a transfer", and remove "to authorize"
- Page 1, line 3, remove "the department of commerce to borrow funds from the Bank of North Dakota:"
- Page 1, line 19, replace "1,359,088" with "1,182,461" and replace "10,185,967" with "10,009,340"
- Page 1, line 20, replace "719,584" with "119,584" and replace "15,028,272" with "14,428,272"
- Page 1, line 22, replace "32,661,310" with "17,111,310" and replace "81,436,058" with "65,886,058"
- Page 2, line 2, replace "664,000" with "500,000" and replace "2,164,000" with "2,000,000"
- Page 2, line 4, replace "35,272,419" with "18,781,792" and replace "114,512,900" with "98,022,273"
- Page 2, line 5, replace "12,950,345" with "13,907,954" and replace "68,708,861" with "69,666,470"
- Page 2, line 6, replace "22,322,074" with "4,873,838" and replace "45,804,039" with "28,355,803"
- Page 2, remove lines 16 through 20
- Page 2, line 23, replace "11,100,000" with "100,000"
- Page 3, remove lines 13 through 16
- Page 3, line 20, replace "fifty" with "sixty-two and one-half"
- Page 3, remove lines 27 through 30
- Page 4, remove lines 1 and 2
- Page 4, remove lines 8 through 30
- Page 5, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 6, remove lines 1 through 6

Page 6, remove lines 13 through 31

Page 7, remove lines 1 through 5

Page 7, line 23, replace "grants" with "the grant" and remove "the Dakota defense"

Page 7, line 24, remove "alliance," and remove ", and the Theodore Roosevelt Medora foundation,"

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98037.0423 FN 10

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.